Mathematics 1210
Fall, 2016
Course Outline

Week 1: (August 22-26)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Intro/Rev.

1.1

1.3

1.1, 1.3

Week 2: (August 29-September 2)

Monday |Tuesday |Wednesday |Friday

1.5 1.6 2.1 1.5,1.6,2.1
Week 3: (September 5-9)

Monday |Tuesday [Wednesday |Friday
Holiday |2.1 2.2 2.1,2.2
Week 4: (September 12-16)

Monday |Tuesday |Wednesday |Friday

2.3 1.4 Mid. Review | Midterm 1
Week 5: (September 19-23)

Monday |Tuesday |[Wednesday |Friday

2.4 2.5 2.6 2.4,2.5,2.6
Week 6: (September 26-30)

Monday | Tuesday |Wednesday |Friday

2.7 2.8 29 2.7,2.8,2.9
Week 7: (October 3-7

Monday |Tuesday |Wednesday |Friday

3.1 32 33 3.1,3.2,33
Week 8: (October 10-14)

Monday |Tuesday |Wednesday |Friday

Fall Fall Fall Break |Fall Break
Break Break

Last Day to Drop: Friday, September 2
Last Day to Withdraw: Friday, October 21

Week 9: (October 17-21)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

3.5

3.4

Mid. Review

Midterm 2

Week 10:

(October 24

-28)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

3.4

3.6

3.7

3.4,3.6,3.7

Week 11: (October 31-November 4)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

3.8

3.9

4.1

3.8,3.9,4.1

Week 12:

(November

7-11)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

4.2

43

4.4

4.2,43,44

Week 13:

(November

14-18)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

4.5

5.1

Mid. Review

Midterm 3

Week 14: (November

21-25)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

5.1

5.2

5.1,52

Holiday

Week 15: (November 28-December 2)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

53

5.4

54

53,54

Week 16: (December 5-9)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

5.6

Final Review

Final Review

Reading Day
(no classes)

Final Review:
Tuesday, December 13, 9:00-11:00 am

Final Exam:
Wednesday, December 14, 10:30 a.m. to 12:30

p.m




